placement

Median salary
of placed
graduates
(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of
students
selected for
Higher
Studies

(2012­ 320 (2013­ 320 45 300000(Three 1

13) 14) Lakhs)

(2013­
14)

245 (2014­
15)

245 47 300000(Three
Lakhs)

7

(2014­
15)

297 (2015­
16)

297 43 305000(Three
Lakhs Five
thousand)

2

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin­off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011­2016)(Companies started by the
Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):   39  

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational
expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2015­16 2014­15 2013­14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on
buildings)

Library 4400000 (Forty
Four Lakhs)

3700000 (Thirty
Seven Lakhs)

3600000 (Thirty
Six Lakhs)

New Equipment for Laboratories 17000000 (One
Crore and Seventy
Lakhs)

14300000 (One
Crore Forty Three
Lakhskhs)

14400000 (One
Crore Forty Four
Lakhs)

Engineering Workshops 5000000 (Fifty
Lakhs)

4600000 (Forty Six
Lakhs)

4200000 (Forty
Two lakhs)

Studios 5500000 (Fifty Five
Lakhs)

4500000 (Forty
Five Lakhs)

3200000 (Thrity
Two Lakhs)

Other suitably identified academic
activities 

22700000 (Two
Core and Twenty
seven lakhs)

20200000 (Two
Crore and Two
lakhs)

11400000 (One
Crore and
Fourteen lakhs)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching
staff) 

207000000
(Twenty Crores
and Seventy Lakhs
)

171500000
(Seventeen Crores
and Fifteen Lakhs)

146500000
(Fourteen Cores
and Sixty Five
Lakhs )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure
or consumables, other running
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops
etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services)

13200000 (One
Core and Thirty